
2019/20 Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable

Subject(s) Paper Duration Subject(s) Paper Duration

Monday 25th November
Art

Fashion (Group 1)

Practical

Practical

All day

All day

Art

Fashion (Group 1)

Practical

Practical

All day

All day

Tuesday 26th November Fashion (Group 2) Practical All day

Health & Social Care

Digital Information Tech.

Fashion (Group 2)

Case Study

Effective Digital Working Practices

Practical

1 hour

1 hour 30 mins

All day

Wednesday 27th November Maths Non Calculator Paper 1 1 hour 30 mins Geography Unit 1 1 hour 30 mins

Thursday 28th November Biology Paper 2
Combined: 1 hour 10 mins

Separate: 1 hour 45 mins

Media Studies

Music

GCSE PE

Paper 2

Listening & Contextualised Understanding

Paper 1

1 hour 30 mins (Room 13)

1 hour 30 mins (Room 10)

1 hour 45 mins (Hall)

Friday 29th November Geography Unit 2 1 hour History Medicine Through Time 1 hour 15 mins

Monday 2nd December English Language Paper 1 1 hour 45 mins Chemistry Paper 2
Combined: 1 hour 10 mins

Separate: 1 hour 45 mins

Tuesday 3rd December Spanish
Listening & Reading

Higher in Rooms 10 & 13, Found in Hall

Found: 35 mins + 1 hour

Higher 45 mins + 1 hour 15 mins
History American West 55 mins

Wednesday 4th December Physics Paper 2
Combined: 1 hour 10 mins

Separate: 1 hour 45 mins

Food

Business

Resistant Materials

Food Paper

Promotion & Finance for Enterprise

Resistant Materials Paper

1 hour

2 hours

1 hour

Thursday 5th December RE
Christianity (Practices), Islam (Beliefs & 

teaching), Issues of Good & Evil and Issues of 

Life & Death

2 hours Spanish
Writing

Higher in Rooms 10 & 13, Found in Hall

Found: 1 hour 15 mins

Higher: 1 hour 30 mins

Friday 6th December English Language Paper 2 2 hours 5 mins Maths Calculator Paper 2 1 hour 30 mins

Monday 9th December History USA & Vietnam 1 hour 20 mins Geography Unit 3 1 hour 15 mins

Tuesday 10th December Maths Calculator Paper 3 1 hour 30 mins
GCSE PE

Textiles

Paper 2

Textiles Paper

1 hour 15 mins

1 hour

Wednesday 11th December

FULL COHORT EXAMS

AM PM
Day Date

Catch up in Rooms 10, 13 and Meeting Room Catch up in Rooms 10, 13 and Meeting Room


